
Term 1 Holiday Program
Phone: (03) 6221 4212 or 0409 001 894   Email: OSHC@hutchins.tas.edu.au 

Website: https://www.hutchins.tas.edu.au/outside-school-hours-care/

Please book activities online at https://www.hutchins.tas.edu.au/outside-school-hours-care/
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Monday 20 April
Robot Man
at Hutchins  

10.30am - 2.00pm

Tuesday 21 April
Bellerive Park

10.30am - 1.30pm

Thursday 23 April 
Yoga and Martial 
Arts at Hutchins

10.00am - 2.00pm

Friday 24 April 
Eventide Sanctuary and 

Dodges Ferry Park

9.45am - 2.30pm

Monday 27 April 
Woody's Skate 

and Play
10.30am - 1.45pm

Tuesday 28 April 
Circus at 
Hutchins

10.00am - 2.30pm

Wednesday 29 April
Giblins Reserve 

Park
10.30am - 2.00pm

Thursday 30 April 
Silver Falls

10.30pm - 2.30pm

Friday 1 May
 Arts and Cooking 

at Hutchins 
10.00am - 2.30pm 

Monday 4 May 
Unzoo

9.15am - 2.00pm

www.hutchins.tas.edu.au

Wednesday 22 
April 

Gymsports
11.00am - 1.15pm

Waiver to be completed for 
Eventide Sanctuary
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